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Keith John Thompson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Keith John Thompson
Postcode

Date of birth January 1969

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REBAR DESIGNS LIMITED

K J T BUILDERS LIMITED

KJT STRUCTURAL DRAFTING &
DESIGNS LIMITED

JJB STRUCTURAL DRAFTING AND
DESIGNS LIMITED

JJB STRUCTURAL DRAFTING AND
DESIGNS LIMITED

TASK CONSULTANTS (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05727909
04321001
04236238
03690138
03690138

03404445

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907646037

907646037

British

App. Date

App. Date

02/03/2006
12/11/2001
18/06/2001
30/12/1998
30/12/1998

06/08/1997

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
04/02/2000 Company

Secretary
04/02/2000 Director



